
 
   8. August 2008 - 4. Volkslauf des SV SW Beerlage-Holthausen 1953 e.V. 
                    Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  202 Pugge           Daniel     TuS Germania Horstma   1. M00 00:18:14 
  2.  172 Da Silva        Abilio     DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M00 00:18:41 
  3.  153 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     3. M00 00:18:48 
  4.  100 Hörnemann       Uli        LG Coesfeld            4. M00 00:18:55 
  5.  170 Othmer          Andreas    -----                  5. M00 00:18:57 
  6.  168 Wessel          Johannes   TV Borghorst           6. M00 00:19:08 
  7.  167 Wessels         Andreas    Marathon Steinfurt     7. M00 00:19:46 
  8.  171 Lenfort         Stefan     SC Nordwalde           8. M00 00:20:04 
  9.  176 Fels            Sven       DJK VfL Billerbeck     9. M00 00:21:00 
 10.  158 Keeren          Jörg       TUS Hiltrup           10. M00 00:21:04 
 11.  174 Dirkes          Wolfgang   Marathon Steinfurt    11. M00 00:21:06 
 12.  152 Borgmann        Erich      Marathon Steinfurt    11. M00 00:21:06 
 13.  173 Dirkes          Katharina  TuS Germania Horstma   1. W00 00:21:17 
 14.  101 Hörnemann       Nathalie   LG Coesfeld            2. W00 00:21:38 
 15.  166 Steinkühler     Karla      ESV Münster            3. W00 00:22:21 
 16.  177 Fels            Hubert     DJK VfL Billerbeck    12. M00 00:22:31 
 17.  182 Deery           Michael    TV Borghorst          13. M00 00:23:49 
 18.  175 Hesper          Bernhard   DJK VfL Billerbeck    14. M00 00:24:08 
 19.  163 Schimke         Hans-Jürge -----                 15. M00 00:24:58 
 20.  157 Hövener         Tobias     DJK VfL Billerbeck    16. M00 00:25:09 
 21.  165 Schievelbein    Jannis     -----                 17. M00 00:25:12 
 22.  203 Termühlen       Horst      TV Borghorst          17. M00 00:25:12 
 23.  178 Robert          Frances    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W00 00:25:53 
 24.  179 Robert          Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W00 00:27:46 
 25.  204 Hülsmann        Karen      -----                  6. W00 00:27:52 
 26.  160 Reimann         Gerhard    Lauftreff Herbern     18. M00 00:27:53 
 27.  156 Hövener         Jürgen     DJK VfL Billerbeck    19. M00 00:28:25 
 28.  164 Schmitz         Klara      ASV Senden             7. W00 00:28:49 
 29.  159 Kummer          Kim        ASV Senden             8. W00 00:28:53 
 30.  180 Nickler         Lisa       -----                  9. W00 00:30:15 
 31.  181 Haget           Carolin    -----                 10. W00 00:30:16 
 32.  162 Reining         Manfred    -----                 20. M00 00:35:26 
 33.  161 Reining         Ute        -----                 11. W00 00:35:27 
 34.  183 Wigger          Alfred     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  21. M00 00:35:31 
 35.  169 Wiemeyer        Annette    -----                 12. W00 00:35:59 
 36.  155 Hövener         Annette    DJK VfL Billerbeck    13. W00 00:45:03 
  
  
                 Damen-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  173 Dirkes          Katharina  TuS Germania Horstma   1. W00 00:21:17 
  2.  101 Hörnemann       Nathalie   LG Coesfeld            2. W00 00:21:38 
  3.  166 Steinkühler     Karla      ESV Münster            3. W00 00:22:21 
  4.  178 Robert          Frances    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W00 00:25:53 
  5.  179 Robert          Pia        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W00 00:27:46 
  6.  204 Hülsmann        Karen      -----                  6. W00 00:27:52 
  7.  164 Schmitz         Klara      ASV Senden             7. W00 00:28:49 
  8.  159 Kummer          Kim        ASV Senden             8. W00 00:28:53 
  9.  180 Nickler         Lisa       -----                  9. W00 00:30:15 
 10.  181 Haget           Carolin    -----                 10. W00 00:30:16 
 11.  161 Reining         Ute        -----                 11. W00 00:35:27 
 12.  169 Wiemeyer        Annette    -----                 12. W00 00:35:59 
 13.  155 Hövener         Annette    DJK VfL Billerbeck    13. W00 00:45:03 
  
  



                Herren-Zieleinlauf Jedermannlauf 5000 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  202 Pugge           Daniel     TuS Germania Horstma   1. M00 00:18:14 
  2.  172 Da Silva        Abilio     DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M00 00:18:41 
  3.  153 Grond           Josef      Marathon Steinfurt     3. M00 00:18:48 
  4.  100 Hörnemann       Uli        LG Coesfeld            4. M00 00:18:55 
  5.  170 Othmer          Andreas    -----                  5. M00 00:18:57 
  6.  168 Wessel          Johannes   TV Borghorst           6. M00 00:19:08 
  7.  167 Wessels         Andreas    Marathon Steinfurt     7. M00 00:19:46 
  8.  171 Lenfort         Stefan     SC Nordwalde           8. M00 00:20:04 
  9.  176 Fels            Sven       DJK VfL Billerbeck     9. M00 00:21:00 
 10.  158 Keeren          Jörg       TUS Hiltrup           10. M00 00:21:04 
 11.  174 Dirkes          Wolfgang   Marathon Steinfurt    11. M00 00:21:06 
 12.  152 Borgmann        Erich      Marathon Steinfurt    11. M00 00:21:06 
 13.  177 Fels            Hubert     DJK VfL Billerbeck    12. M00 00:22:31 
 14.  182 Deery           Michael    TV Borghorst          13. M00 00:23:49 
 15.  175 Hesper          Bernhard   DJK VfL Billerbeck    14. M00 00:24:08 
 16.  163 Schimke         Hans-Jürge -----                 15. M00 00:24:58 
 17.  157 Hövener         Tobias     DJK VfL Billerbeck    16. M00 00:25:09 
 18.  165 Schievelbein    Jannis     -----                 17. M00 00:25:12 
 19.  203 Termühlen       Horst      TV Borghorst          17. M00 00:25:12 
 20.  160 Reimann         Gerhard    Lauftreff Herbern     18. M00 00:27:53 
 21.  156 Hövener         Jürgen     DJK VfL Billerbeck    19. M00 00:28:25 
 22.  162 Reining         Manfred    -----                 20. M00 00:35:26 
 23.  183 Wigger          Alfred     SW Beerlage-Holthaus  21. M00 00:35:31� 


